G
A
R
A
G
E
L
I

Square die cast back housing and front frame, chromate
conversion coating with a textured bronze finish.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
MAXGL250 250 Multi-Tap
MAXGL400 400 Multi-Tap
METAL HALIDE
MAXGL250MH 250 Multi-Tap
MAXGL400MH 400 Multi-Tap
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET
BALLAST
Class H insulated, NPF 120v 60Hz reactor High pres-
sure sodium. Metal halide Multi-tap.